reseal and send for inspection

To remove, renew front seat be 1t ,
steering air bagrpasserger air bag,
air bag sensor,air bag control unit
,air bag sensor wire,diagnostic &
reset air beg system

20,000.00
Less Excess 800.00

t9,200,00
Add 7% csT : 7,344.00

Total : S$20,544.00

Singapore Dollars Twenty Thousand Five Hundred
and Forty Four on ly